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SERBIA 201411000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
5
6
8
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
27

COSIC Tijana
RADOSAVLJEVIC Sanja
KOVACEVIC Jovana
ZDRAVKOVIC Teodora
GAROVIC Sara
JANJUSEVIC Andjela
MILIC Zorana
RADOVIC Katarina
VASILJEVIC Jana
JOVANOVIC Ivana
VUKAJLOVIC Aleksandra
ALEKSIC Selena
SIMIC Sanja
ZECEVIC Jelena
PETROVIC Marija
STOSIC Katarina

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Left Back
Right Wing
Right Back
Right Back
Pivot
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Center Back
Left Wing
Pivot
Left Back

19
20
18
18
19
19
20
20
19
18
17
19
19
20
20
18

 18.9

173
172
181
169
172
178
166
164
170
175
170
177
174
172
185
180

173.6

68
64
70
59
64
64
82
60
61
68
72
72
68
67
93
74

 69.1

A

B

D

F

STANKOVIC Milan

VALDEVIT Zoran

KARANOVIC Dejan

NIKODIJEVIC Nenad

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

12/08/1994
15/01/1994
09/04/1996
30/04/1996
22/08/1994
18/06/1995
29/03/1994
21/05/1994
07/04/1995
06/12/1995
07/06/1997
27/03/1995
17/04/1995
07/02/1994
18/03/1994
03/03/1996

Birth Date Club

POZAREVAC
RADNICKI
JUNIOR
NAISA
ENERGA AZS KOSZALIN
BMS MILENIUM
KNJAZ MILOS
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
KIKINDA
KIKINDA
RADNICKI SVILAJNAC
VOJVODINA
NAISA
JUNIOR

Replaced Player
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